



Valecraft

Homes Ltd.

Purchase Order

PO0049490

210-1455 Youville Drive
Orleans, On K1C 6Z7
Phone: 613-837-1104

Vendor:
ORLEANS CARPET INC.
1449 YOVILLE DRIVE
ORLEANS, ONTARIO K1C 4R1

Ship To:
Site: DEERFIELD VILLAGE PHASE 2
Lot/Unit: BLOCK C-12
Model: 120 REVERSED
Civic: 524 FAWN VALLEY PRIVATE

tel: 6138379373
fax: 613-837-5155
contact:

ORDER DATE	CHG. ORDER DT.	CANCEL DATE	RESPONSIBILITY	VENDOR #	TERMS
Dec 09, 2020			ARIEL	O01	NET 30 DAYS
Comments/Special Instructions:					REFERENCE

JOB/LOT/COST	REFERENCE	Description	QTY ORDERED	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
042-C12-680	#2, 33	CREDIT CODE 529 WALL TILE, BACKSPLASH, ENSUITE BATHROOM	1.0000	-648.000000	-648.00
042-C12-680	#2	CREDIT CODE 526 FLOOR TILE, ENSUITE BATHROOM	1.0000	-382.200000	-382.20
042-C12-680	#26	CREDIT CODE 524 CARPETING STAIRCASE	1.0000	-300.000000	-300.00
042-C12-680	#2, 28, 29	ADD CODE 526 FLOOR TILE, ENSUITE BATHROOM, BRONZE	1.0000	775.000000	775.00
042-C12-680	#2, 12, 30, 47	ADD CODE 529 WALL TILE, ENSUITE BATHROOM, FLOOR TO WALL, UP GROUT	1.0000	1,174.000000	1,174.00
042-C12-680	#40	ADD CODE 524 CARPETING UNDER PAD	1.0000	695.000000	695.00
042-C12-680	#14, 26	ADD CODE 530 HARDWOOD FLOORING, STAINING, STAIR LANDING	1.0000	1,304.000000	1,304.00

Authorized Signature

Subtotal	2,617.80
HST	340.31
Total Order Value	2,958.11

ORDER TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1. INVOICES must bear exact same prices and terms or authorization for changes must be received from our company in writing prior to shipping.
2. The right is reserved to cancel all or part of this order if not delivered within the time specified.
3. Packing slips must accompany all shipments.
4. In the event of interruption of our business in whole or in part by reason of fire, flood, windstorm, earthquake, war, strike, embargo, acts of God, governmental action, or any causes beyond our control, we shall have the option of cancelling undelivered orders in whole or in part.
5. Acceptance of this purchase order, or shipment of it will constitute an agreement to all of its specifications as to terms, delivery and prices.
6. No deliveries accepted after 4:00 pm or on weekends.

WHITE - ORIGINAL

CANARY - ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

PINK - DEPARTMENT

Proposal

Page No of Pages

COVERED!

ORLEANS

Job Number in File



1449 YOUVILLE DRIVE ORLÉANS, ONTARIO K1C 4R1

20080

PROPOSAL SUBMITTED TO <u>UNICRAFT Homes</u>	SITE <u>Deerfield</u>	DATE <u>NOV-5 2020</u>
STREET	Lot # <u>C-12 - model 120</u>	
CITY, PROVINCE & POSTAL CODE	JOB LOCATION <u>524 Tawn Valley</u>	
ARCHITECT	DATE OF PLANS	

We hereby submit specifications and estimates for:

Credit Code 529 # 33 <u>BACKSPASH</u>	26 x 6.00 =	156 ⁰⁰	✓
Credit Code 529 # 2 <u>ENS.</u> <u>sto tub</u>	82 x 6.00 =	492 ⁰⁰	✓
Credit Code 526 # 2 <u>ENS.</u>	42 x 9.10 =	382.20	
Credit Code 524 # 26 <u>STAIRCASE</u>	16 x 18.75 =	300.00	✓

Add Code 526 # 2 <u>H.P.E</u>	68 x 7.00 =	476 ⁰⁰	
Add Code 526 # 2 <u>ENS.</u>	64 x 2.10 =	134 ⁰⁰	
Add Code 526 # 28-29 <u>BRONZE</u>	110 x 1.50 =	165 ⁰⁰	

Add Code 529 # 2 - <u>slower back</u>	134 x 6.00 =	804 ⁰⁰	
Add Code 529 # 47-30 <u>FLOOR TO WALL</u> <u>BRONZE</u>	134 x 2.50 =	335 ⁰⁰	
Add Code 529 # 12 <u>UP GROUT</u>	1 x 35 ⁰⁰ =	35 ⁰⁰	

Add Code 524 # 40 <u>UNDER PAD</u>	139 x 5.00 =	695 ⁰⁰	
------------------------------------	--------------	-------------------	--

Add Code 530 # 26 <u>2 Landings</u>	40 x 7.85 =	314 ⁰⁰	✓
-------------------------------------	-------------	-------------------	---

Add Code 530 # 14 <u>600</u>	620 x 1.65 =	1023⁰⁰	
------------------------------	-------------------------	------------------------------	--

STO HOUSE = 5200 (SEE ATTACHED TAKE OFF SHEET)

+ 40 FOR 2 LANDINGS

6000 TP.

Add ~~3,981⁰⁰~~

Credit 1,330.20

As per
Construction Summary

OS/AUG/20.

~~* 2,650.80~~

H.st 344.60

total * 2,995.40

Valecraft Pricing

Model: 120 THE HUNTLEY 4PC STD
(ISLAND KITCHEN)

Date: Mar-19

Code	Material	Amount	Units	Price / Unit	Total
526	Ceramic	460	ft ²	\$ 7.00 ft ²	\$ 3,220.00
	Fiberock	448	ft ²	\$ 2.10 ft ²	\$ 940.80
	Schluter	36	ln ft	\$ 3.00 ln ft	\$ 108.00
					\$ 4,268.80

529	Ceramic	251	ft ²	\$ 6.00 ft ²	\$ 1,506.00
	Backsplash	1		\$ 175.00	\$ 175.00
					\$ -
					\$ 1,681.00

524	Carpet	159	yd ²	\$ 18.75 yd ²	\$ 2,981.25
					\$ -
					\$ -
					\$ 2,981.25

527	Fireplace Face	N/A		\$ -	\$ -
					\$ -
					\$ -
					\$ -

530	Hardwood	560	ft ²	\$ 7.85 ft ²	\$ 4,396.00
	Full box hardwood	1	box	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
					\$ 4,516.00

Subtotal: \$ 13,447.05
HST: \$ 1,748.12
Total: \$ 15,195.17